
	Skip to content		
			
				
					
				
		
						
				
									
			
		

						
					Menu				
					Start
	Overview



	News
	2024
	2023
	2022
	2021
	2020
	2019
	NEWS Overview …
	What’s new in WPTools 9.3
	2018
	2017
	2016
	2015
	2014
	2013
	2012
	2011
	2010
	2009
	2008
	2007
	2006
	2005
	2004
	2003
	2002
	2001



	Products
	Product Overview…
	WPTools – word processing VCL
		WPTools overview
	WPTools Features
	TextProducer – dynamic table in WPTools
	WPReporter – Reporting for WPTools
	WPSpell – Spellcheck for WPTools
	WPTools file format / DocX



	WPViewPDF – PDF view
		WPViewPDF PLUS – PDF merge, split
	WPViewPDF Make-Image – (use with ImageEn)
	.NET PDF view example
	Convert PDF into watermark for other PDF files
	WPViewPDF as PDF manipulation object



	TextDynamic7 .NET, TextDynamic7 .DLL / OCX
	wPDF – universal PDF creator VCL
	wPDFControl
	wRTF2PDF / TextDynamic Server: RTF / PDF creation for .NET and as DLL



	Support
	Forum
	WPTools 9 Manual
	WPTools API Index
	WPViewPDF 5
	TextDynamic / RTF2PDF Online Manual



	Download
	Download Overview
	WPTools 9.3 word processing sample (new)
	WPViewPDF  Demo (VCL, .NET, OCX)
	WPTools 9 trial  editions (VCL)
	wPDF trial edition (VCL)
	TextDynamic V7 trial (.NET, OCX)
	RTF2PDF / wPDFControl Demo  (ASP, .NET, OCX)
	Customers: Download site for Licenses



	Buy
	License Agreement
	Buy: WPTools, wPDF, WPViewPDF VCL Components
	Buy: wPDFControl, WPViewPDF, TextDynamic (Server)
	Buy: Component Updates



	Contact
	Contact Information
	Impressum
	License Agreement
	Partners and Links



	Privacy Statement
	Datenschutzerklärung



	


			

		
				
			
				
					
						
					
				
			

		
		
	
				
			
	
		
			

	
		
			
				WPCubeds developing tool trials
			

			
		
			WPCubed produces and sells programming tools for Windows applications – developed in Delphi, C++Builder, Visual Studio, Visual Basic, and many other IDEs. On this page we have a list of our WPCubed word processing and PDF component demos. To buy licenses for this tools please visit our order page for VCL components and order page for .NET, OCX components.

1) Sample word processor developed with Delphi plus WPTools.

The “WPCubed Wordprocessor Demo” is a simple word processor prototype which has been developed with WPTools. It shows the “Premium” features which are also available in our product TextDynamic and allows DocX loading and saving. Also included is the PDF export based on wPDF.

2) Reporting sample created with WPTools and WPReporter.

Our sample application “WPCubed Multidemo Calculus” utilizes wPDF and WPViewPDF.

Here you can download a sample application which highlights how the VCL products WPTools, wPDF, WPViewPDF and WPReporter can work together in one application. Especially the integrated reporting can be interesting since our tool offers a somewhat different approach than other reporting tools.

3) WPViewPDF/WPViewPDF PLUS demo component.

WPViewPDF is a powerful component which allows you to view and print PDF data. The data can be loaded from memory, file or stream. As “PLUS” edition it can be used to merge PDF files into a new, single file. You can extract PDF pages or delete pages. It is also possible to add vector and text graphic to PDF files (stamping).The WPViewPDF Version4 demo includes a VCL component, an ActiveX and a .NET assembly. Also included is a demo EXE which loads the PDF engine so you can examine the PDF rendering at once.

4) WPTools 9.3 VCL trial component for Delphi.

Download a trial of our word processing component for your edition of Delphi. The WPTools 9.3 demo will run for 45 days, after that the library will show a message and will not print correctly anymore. To quickly check the capabilities you can also downloads the samples 1) and 2).

5) wPDF 5 VCL trial component for Delphi

wPDF is or PDF creator for Delphi and C++Builder. It can be used in combination with WPTools but also alone or attached to, various reporting components. In case you need a PDF NET solution or a PDF ActiveX please check out our product wPDFControl.

6) TextDynamic trial component.

TextDynamic7 – word processing, reporting and edit control for .NET (32 bit and 64 bit or “AnyCPU”) and as ActiveX or DLL to be used applications written in C++. (updated in 01/2023)

7) wPDFControl + wRTF2PDF TextDynamic Server Demo.

Our RTF to PDF and HTML to PDF converter RTF2PDF V3.x is usable in .NET and as ActiveX, also in ASP and ASP.NET.

Please note that RTF2PDF does much more than converting RTF to PDF, it also does mail merge, can create RTF and HTML text, can convert RTF to HTML or save each page in a document as an image file.

		


			


		
	


	
	
					

WPTools 9.3

- VCL word processing

- RTF, mailmerge and reporting

- WYSIWYG

- HTML and CSS

- optional spellcheck

- SVG support

- scaling toolbar and ruler

- optional DocX load&save

wPDF 5

- PDF creation VCL

- PDF export for WPTools

- PDF export for ReportBuilder

- PDF Export for FastReport

- EMF to PDF conversion

TextDynamic7

- .NET WYSIWYG word processing

- Reporting

- HTML & Emails

- RTF to TIFF conversion

- optional DocX support

WPViewPDF 5

- View PDFs

- Print PDFs

- Annotate PDFs (Text, Highlight)

WPViewPDF 5 PLUS

- Merge PDF

- Stamp PDF

- Delete Pages

- Reorder Pages

- Process PDF forms

- Add popup annotations

- Work with PDF forms

- Create PDF forms

RTF2PDF / TD Server 5

- RTF to PDF conversion

- DocX to PDF conversion

- Document Creation

- Document Conversion

wPDFControl .NET / DLL 5

- EMF to PDF conversion

- Device (HDC)
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We use technical cookies on our website to give you the most relevant experience by remembering your preferences and repeat visits. By clicking “Accept”, you consent to the use  the cookies.
SettingsAccept


Privacy & Cookies Policy
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				Privacy Overview
				
					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may affect your browsing experience.
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